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Cy

s PANAM
BOWLING
DEPORTISTA

BRYANNA COTE
KAMILAH DAMMERS
CRYSTAL ELLIOTT
ANA P. MORALES R.
EDITH QUINTANILLA
JULIANA FRANCO
MARIA J. RODRIGUEZ
ELENA WEINSTOK
SANDRA GONGORA
JENNIFER BESANA
JOAN GONZALEZ
MIRANDA PANAS
ALICIA MARCANO
PAOLA LIMON
ROXANAA. FAJARDO M.
ABIGAIL DAMMERS
STEPHANIE MARTINS
SYLVIA VILLALOBOS
SOFIA RODRIGUEZ A.
ZORIANI REYES
PAMELA PEREZ
SOPHIE OSHIRO
EMILIAREYES
SHANTALLE HUNGRIA

MARIA J. BELLEZA

Resultados del Evento

CAMPEON DE CAMPEONES 2024
TODO EVENTO FEMENINO MAYORES
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1 55
L}

1

A
v

mmz

PAIS

DOBLES

1577
1649
1519
1521
1540
1435
1527
1442
1530
1532
1621
1435
1510
1414
1562
1477
1430
1375
1444
1406
1386
1235
1318
1266

1168

SENCILLOS

3181
3086
3202
3107
3040
3112
3004
3066
2941
2937
2847
3013
2897
2933
2780
2856
2863
2902
2752
2727
2700
2810
2707
2632

2704

C\v

TOTAL

4758
4735
4721
4628
4580
4547
4531
4508
4471
4469
4468
4448
4407
4347
4342
4333
4293
4277
4196
4133
4086
4045
4025
3898

3872

PANAM
BOWLING

PROM.

198.25
197.29
196.71
192.83
190.83
189.46
188.79
187.83
186.29
186.21
186.17
185.33
183.63
181.13
180.92
180.54
178.88
178.21
174.83
172.21
170.25
168.54
167.71
162.42

161.33
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DIANA ROSERO
MARIA LAPRIDA
ROSALIA GUZMAN

MARIANE ALMEIDA

<]

Resultados del Evento

1358
1230
1213
1189

2444
2455
2374

2374

3802
3685
3587
3563

158.42
153.54
149.46

148.46
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